
Menu



Roast Beet Salad                                       35K
Roast beet, mixed greens, feta,  
apple, toasted groundnuts

Avocado Salad Bowl                                 35K
Fresh avocado halves filled with
couscous and kachumbari.
Served with home made flat bread

Chicken Caesar Salad                             45K
Chicken, lettuce, croutons dressed 
with lemon juice, olive oil, egg, anchovies, 
garlic, mustard and Parmesan shavings

Classic Mixed Green Salad                     45K
Topped with Mango, Grapes, roasted 
cashews, and pesto strawberry dressing

Salads

Freshly baked baguette with                 30K
lettuce, tomato, onion, pesto 
and one of the fillings below:

Chicken mayo, pulled pork, beef strips, 
smoked fish cake, cheese and suya 
mushroom

Sandwiches

Soups

Roast Tomato Soup
Roast tomato and bell pepper soup, coriander, olive oil and feta

Farmhouse Chicken Soup
Clear soup of chicken, corn, beans, spring onion, spinach and 
sautéed red onion

        30K

        30K
Taste 

Africa

Food

Samosas 4pc                                            20K
Choose between beef, chicken,
potato and pea or corn and feta.
Served with sweet chili sauce 

Veggie Spring Rolls 4pc                         20K
Served with sweet chili sauce

Cheesy Nachos                                        20K
Served with guacamole and kachumbari

Crispy Fingers 4pc                  25K
Choose between fish or eggplant

Rolex                                                            25K
Uganda’s most famous street food, 
tried and loved by all. Choose between 
a chicken, beef, pork or mushroom filling

SABA Chicken Wings 4pc                      30K

Street Taco                                                30K
Choose between chicken, beef, pork, 
Veg topped with gherkin salsa, mustard 
aioli and shredded cheese

Chicken  Lollipops                              35K
Fried Chicken Drumsticks “Chinese Style”

Snack Time

Served with fresh home made bread and butter

Add an extra filling                                   10K
Add a side dish                                                  15K

SIDE DISHES (per item)                                     15K
Spicy yam or cassava crisps, potato fries, 
potato wedges, parsley potatoes, mashed potatoes,
plantain, grilled matoke, steamed vegetables, veggie rice,  
steamed rice, side salad, kachumbari, guacamole or 
coleslaw.

Vegetarian PorkSpicy Pescatarian

Our food may contain nuts, gluten, wheat, dairy, eggs or other allergens, 
please let us know incase you have allergies.

All Prices are in Uganda Shillings and are inclusive of Service Charge & VAT



Spicy Beef Koftas                                          40K
Ground Beef in spicy marination served 
with Tzatziki dip

Beef fillet medallion                                     50K
250g pan-fried beef fillet serviced with 
your choice of mushroom, pepper or 
red wine sauce

Oxtail                                                                50K
Slow braised oxtail until pull-apart tender

Beef

Home made toasted black brioche        30K
bun with caramelized onion, 
fresh tomato, lettuce, and 
topped with our signature burger sauce.  
Choose between grilled chicken, SABA kuku mix, 
beef, goat, a fish cake or suya mushroom

For a low carb option swap your bread with 
an avocado

Burgers

Chicken
Chicken Choma Sticks                      30K
Grilled marinated peri peri chicken cubes

Lemon and Herb Grilled Chicken                                                     35K
Leg quarter marinated in our secret lemon and herb 

Curried Chicken                                         35K
Boneless grilled chicken cubes in spicy curry sauce

Chicken Cordon Bleu                                    45K
Choose between ham and cheese or spinach and cheese

Food

Pork Sosaties                       35K
Spicy pork and pineapple skewers

BBQ Pork Ribs                                     50K
Grilled pork ribs smothered in home 
made BBQ sauce

Grilled Pork Chops                      50K
Classic grilled pork chops

Pork Kikalayi                       50K
Traditional sauteed Sweet and Sour Pork

Pork

Grilled Tilapia Fillets                      45K
Grilled fresh fillet of tilapia with lemon and butter sauce

Baked Nile Perch Fillet                     45K
Baked with parmesan herb crust and seasonal vegetables

Crispy Tilapia                                      70K
Whole deep-fried tilapia served on savoury tomato sauce

Grilled Tilapia                                     70K
Whole Tilapia oven grilled, basted in lemon and herb glaze

Thai Fish Stew                                                 70K
Boiled Nile perch with coconut cream, lemongrass, chili, 
ginger, lemon and coriander

Fish

Add a side dish                                                                                                15K
Wine pairing suggestion: A glass of Sauvignon Blanc                                30K

Add a side dish                                                     15K
Wine pairing suggestion: A glass of Rosé             30K

Add a side dish                                                                    15K
Wine pairing suggestion: A glass of Chenin Blanc              30K

Add a side dish                                                      15K
Wine pairing suggestion: A glass of Shiraz            30K

Add something extra:                                                4K
Slice of cheese, fried egg, bacon, avocado, 
mushroom sauce, pepper sauce or red wine sauce
(Price per item)
Add a side dish                                                      15K

Vegetarian PorkSpicy Pescatarian

Our food may contain nuts, gluten, wheat, dairy, eggs or other allergens, 
please let us know incase you have allergies.

All Prices are in Uganda Shillings and are inclusive of Service Charge & VAT

Speak to
a Bo�

Tell us if your happy or not

+256 740 910 562



Vegetarian Goat
Goat Ribs                                                        50K
Grilled Goat Ribs sauteed in 
Fresh Vegetables

Goat Stew                                                      50K
Steamed to tender and fried, 
finished off in a tomato base sauce

Stuffed Butternut                        35K
Roasted butternut stuffed with spinach
in a creamy groundnut sauce topped 
with cheese and baked to perfection

Coconut Curry                                                      35K
Sweet potato, carrots, zucchini and 
broccoli in an exotic coconut sauce

Add a side dish                                                    15K

Platters to Share
SABA Mezze                                  80K
Hummus, crispy eggplant fingers and tomato relish, garlic and cucumber yoghurt, fresh kachumbari, 
flat bread, herbed feta, olives, gherkins, 4 dalmades and vegetable crudité

Half Nyama Platter                                105K
2 pork ribs, 2 goat ribs, 2 spring rolls, 2 chicken wings, 1 side dishes of your choice

Full Nyama Platter                               165K
4 pork ribs, 4 goat ribs, 4 spring rolls, 4 chicken wings, 2 side dishes of your choice

Add a side dish                                                                               15K
Wine pairing suggestion: A bottle of house wine                                                                                                                           100K
Beer suggestion: A 5 litre Banange beer tower                                                                                                                               110K

Create your own signature                      45K
pasta or stir-fry using chef's 
selection of ingredients

Starches: Fettuccini, Penne, Fusilli, 
                       Egg Noodles or Rice

Sauces: Creamy Sauce, Pesto, Arrabiata
                   or Asian style Soya & Fish Sauce

Fillings: Beef, Chicken, Pork, Veggie medley

Pasta & Stir-fry

Food

Desserts
Saba Brownie                                                25K
House made brownie topped 
with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Juicy Fruit Salad                                           25K
House fruit dice, in pool of thick 
tropical fruit blend

Tiramisu                                                          25K
A creamy Coffee Flavored Dessert 
with whipped Mascarpone

Coconut Pannacotta                      25K
with Mango bulb
Served on Biscuit Soil

Dessert of the Day                                        26K

Vegetarian PorkSpicy Pescatarian

Our food may contain nuts, gluten, wheat, dairy, eggs or other allergens, 
please let us know incase you have allergies.

All Prices are in Uganda Shillings and are inclusive of Service Charge & VAT



Hot Beverages

Drinks

Cold Beverages

Liquors & Shots

Vegetarian PorkSpicy Pescatarian

Our food may contain nuts, gluten, wheat, dairy, eggs or other allergens, 
please let us know incase you have allergies.

All Prices are in Uganda Shillings and are inclusive of Service Charge & VAT

Hot & Iced Coffee Single   Double

Espresso
Americano
House coffee
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Macchiato
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Affogato

Extra Coffee Flavours
Hazelnut
Caramel
Vanilla

10K

10K
10K
12K
10K

9K
11K

15K
15K
15K
15K
15K
15K
15K

5K
5K
5K

Hot & Iced Teas @ 15K

Tea, Herbal Tea, Earl Grey, Green Tea,
Mint Tea, Moroccan Tea, Camomile,
Jasmine Blossom, Rooibos Tea, Hibiscus,
Swahili Tea, Ginger Dawa, Chai Latte

Soda
Coke 300ml
Fanta Orange 300ml
Stoney Tangawizi 300ml
Sprite 300ml
Bitter Lemon Krest 300ml
Schweppes Soda Water 300ml
Schweppes Tonic Water 300ml
Coke Zero 330ml

7K
7K
7K
7K
7K
7K
7K

10K

5K
7K

Water
Aquelle Still Water 330ml
Aquelle Sparkling Water 330ml

Amarula Cream 750ml
Khalua 1L
Baileys Cream 750ml
Southern Comfort 750ml
Baileys Cream 1L
Cointreau 700ml
Grand Marnier 700ml

200K
200K
200K
250K
280K
500K
600K

8K

8K

8K
20K
30K



Drinks

Vegetarian PorkSpicy Pescatarian

Our food may contain nuts, gluten, wheat, dairy, eggs or other allergens, 
please let us know incase you have allergies.

All Prices are in Uganda Shillings and are inclusive of Service Charge & VAT

Detox Juice
Orange, Pineapple, Carrot & Basil

Spicy Greens
Cucumber, Apples, Celery, Spinach, Ginger
& Turmeric

CPR
Orange, Carrot, Ginger & Turmeric

Tropical Cooler
Beetroot, Carrot, Basil & Lemon

ABC
Apples, Beetroot & Carrot

30K

30K

30K

30K

30K

Juices, Mocktails, Smoothies & 
Milkshakes
Healthy Juices

Girlfriend
Cranberry, Lemon, Strawberries & Basil Mint

Material Boy
Cranberry, Kiwi & Lemon

Passionate Girl
Passion, Orange, Lemon & Basil Mint

Pucker
Cranberry, Basil Mint, Mango & Lemonade

Daiquiri’s
Mango, Passion & Pineapple 
(Kindly ask your server which flavor you prefer)

30K

30K

30K

30K

30K

Mocktails

Vanilla

Strawberry

Chocolate

25K

25K

25K

Milkshakes
Healthy Smoothie
Spinach, Cashew Nuts, Strawberries, Mango,
Orange, Chia Seeds, Yogurt, Honey & Basil

Mango Madness
Mango, Banana, Yogurt & Vanilla Ice Cream

Creamy Butter Smoothie
Banana, Peanut Butter, Yogurt & Honey

Glowing Skin
Kale, Mango, Pineapple, Avocado, Banana,
Chia Seeds, Yogurt & Spinach

Tropical Smoothie
Mango, Pineapple, Banana, Strawberry & Yogurt

30K

30K

30K

30K

30K

Smoothies



Speak to
a Bo�

Tell us if your happy or not

+256 740 910 562

Brandy & Cognac

Tequila

www.onomohotels.com@onomo.hotels

Vodka & Gin

Drinks

Rum

Gin
UG Waragi Coconut 750ml
UG Waragi Pineapple 750ml
UG Waragi Premium 750ml
Beefeater Pink 750ml
Gordin’s Pink 700ml
Beefeater 750ml
Bombay Sapphire 750ml
Tanqueray Gin 1L
Tanqueray 10Y 1L
Hendricks 1L

90K
90K
90K

150K
185K
200K
370K
430K
550K
600K

5K
5K
5K
6K
8K
8K

12K
13K
16K
20K

Vodka
Absolut Citron 1L
Smirnoff Vodka Red 1L
Absolut Raspberry 1L
Absolut Blue 1L
Absolut Vanilla 1L

110K
110K

230K
280K
300K

8K
8K
8K
8K

10K

Capt. Morgan Spiced 750
Capt. Morgan Spiced 1L
Bacardi Blanca White 1L
Bacardi Gold 1L
Havana White Rum 1L
Malibu 1L
Havana Dark Rum 1L

100K
140K
240K
240L
250K
350K
420K

5K
5K
7K
7K
8K

10K
13K

Olmeca Dark 750ml
Olmeca Gold 1L
Olmeca Silver 1L

200K
400K
400K

10K
15K
15K

Hennesy VSOP 700ml
Hennesy VS 1L
Remy VSOP 1L
Martell VSOP 700ml

1,500K
1,500K
1,500K
1,500K

45K
45K
45K
65K

Aperitifts
Campari Bitters
Martini Bianco Dry 1L
Pimms 750ml
Rosso 1L

140K
200K
200K
240K

6K



Whiskey
Blended Malt
Famous Grouse 1L
Chivas 12yrs 1L
Chivas 15yrs 1L
Chivas 18yrs 1L

300K
350K
465K

1,300K

260K
560K
650K

1,800K

15K
18K
20K
40K

8K
20K
20K
60K

Single Malt
Singleton 750ml
The Glenlivet Founders 750ml
The Macallan 12yrs 750ml
Glenfiddich 12yrs 1L
Glenfiddich 15yrs 1L

450K
550K
980K

1,300K
1,800K

20K
25K
40K
43K
50K

Bourbon, Tennesse & Scotch
Jameson 750ml
Jack Daniels No.7 1L
Jack Daniels Fire 1L
Jameson Black Barrel 750ml
Jim Beam 1L

300K
400K
420K
450K
480K

12K
12K
12K
15K
20K

Banange Draft Beers
Amber 500ml
IPA 500ml

28K
28K

Imported Beers
Castle Lite 330ml
Guiness 300ml
Guiness Smooth 300ml
Heineken 330ml

12K
12K
12K

20K

Imported Cider
Tusker Cider 300ml 15K

Imported Alco-pop
Smirnoff Black 330ml
Smirnoff Red 330ml

15K
15K

Other Drinks
Red Bull 22K

Local Beers
Tusker Lager 500ml
Tusker Lite 330ml
Tusker Malt 330ml
Club 500ml
Nile Special 500ml

12K
12K
12K
12K
12K

Beers

www.onomohotels.com@onomo.hotels

Drinks

Johnnie Walker
Red Label 1L
Black Label 1L
Double Black Label 1L
Gold Reserve 750ml



www.onomohotels.com@onomo.hotels

Drinks

Wines

Kumala Chenin Blanc SA
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Mud House Riesling NZ
Chablis

200K
200K
280K
500K

Zonin D Grigio
Nederburg Merlot SA
Zonin D Chianti  IT
Mud House Pinot Noir NZ
B&G Bordeaux FR

200K
200K
700K

1,200K

150K
150K
200K
300K
300K

Sparkling & Champagnes
Calvet Brut Sparkling FR
Signore Giusseppe Prosecco IT
G.H Mumm Brut Cordon Rouge FR
Moët & Chandon FR

Red
Excelsior Cab. Sauvignon SA
Excelsior Purebread Shiraz SA
Excelsior Purebread Merlot SA
Rooiberg Red Sweet SA
Simonsig Cab. Sauvignon SA
Simonsig Pinotage SA

120K 30K

White
Excelsior Chardonnay SA
Excelsior Sauvignon Blanc SA
Rooiberg White Sweet SA
Simonsig Chenin Blanc SA
Simonsig Sauvignon Blanc SA
Simonsig Chardonnay Capefox

Rosé
Excelsior Caitlyn Rosé SA
Rooiberg Rosé Sweet SA
Nederburg Rosé SA
Simonsig Rosé Chenin Blanc

120K 30K
120K 30K
120K 30K
190K 47K
190K 47K

120K 30K
120K 30K
120K 30K
150K 37K
190K 47K
190K 47K

120K 30K
120K 30K
120K 30K
150K 37K

120K 50K

Sparkling
Fleurs de Prairie FR 
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