





Food

Jaste Africa

Soups

Served with fresh home made bread and butter

Roast Tomato Soup 🐋 Roast tomato and bell pepper soup, coriander, olive oil and feta	30K
Farmhouse Chicken Soup Clear soup of chicken, corn, beans, spring onion, spinach and sautéed red onion	30K

Salads

Roast Beet Salad 划 Roast beet, mixed greens, feta, apple, toasted groundnuts	35K
Avocado Salad Bowl 🐋 Fresh avocado halves filled with couscous and kachumbari. Served with home made flat bread	35K
Chicken Caesar Salad Chicken, lettuce, croutons dressed with lemon juice, olive oil, egg, anchovies, garlic, mustard and Parmesan shavings	45K
Classic Mixed Green Salad 🥩 Topped with Mango, Grapes, roasted cashews, and pesto strawberry dressing	45K

6

Pork

Snack Time

Samosas 4pc Choose between beef, chicken, potato and pea or corn and feta. Served with sweet chili sauce	20K
Veggie Spring Rolls 4pc 🐋 Served with sweet chili sauce	20K
Cheesy Nachos 🥩 Served with guacamole and kachumbari	20K
Crispy Fingers 4pc Choose between fish or eggplant	25 K
Rolex Uganda's most famous street food, tried and loved by all. Choose between a chicken, beef, pork or mushroom filling	25 K
SABA Chicken Wings 4pc	30К
Street Taco Choose between chicken, beef, pork, Veg topped with gherkin salsa, mustard aioli and shredded cheese	30K
Chicken Lollipops Fried Chicken Drumsticks "Chinese Style"	35K

	14
ю	K

potato wedges, parsley potatoes, mashed potatoes, plantain, grilled matoke, steamed vegetables, veggie rice, steamed rice, side salad, kachumbari, guacamole or

Sandwiches

Spicy

50

Vegetarian

30K Freshly baked baguette with lettuce, tomato, onion, pesto and one of the fillings below: Chicken mayo, pulled pork, beef strips, **SIDE DISHES** (per item) smoked fish cake, cheese and suya Spicy yam or cassava crisps, potato fries, mushroom 10K Add an extra filling 15K Add a side dish coleslaw.

 \heartsuit

Pescatarian

Our food may contain nuts, gluten, wheat, dairy, eggs or other allergens, please let us know incase you have allergies.

Food

Speak to a Boss

Tell us if your happy or not \$\sum +256 740 910 562\$

Chicken

Chicken Choma Sticks Grilled marinated peri peri chicken cubes	30K
Lemon and Herb Grilled Chicken Leg quarter marinated in our secret lemon and herb	35K
Curried Chicken Boneless grilled chicken cubes in spicy curry sauce	35K
Chicken Cordon Bleu Choose between ham and cheese or spinach and cheese	45K
Add a side dish Wine pairing suggestion: A glass of Sauvignon Blanc	15К 30К

Beef

Spicy Beef Koftas Ground Beef in spicy marination served with Tzatziki dip	40 K
Beef fillet medallion 250g pan-fried beef fillet serviced with your choice of mushroom, pepper or red wine sauce	50K
Oxtail Slow braised oxtail until pull-apart tender	50K
Add a side dish Wine pairing suggestion: A glass of Shiraz	15К 30К

Pork 🗟

Pork Sosaties Spicy pork and pineapple skewers	35K
BBQ Pork Ribs Grilled pork ribs smothered in home made BBQ sauce	50K
Grilled Pork Chops Classic grilled pork chops	50K
Pork Kikalayi Traditional sauteed Sweet and Sour Pork	50K
Add a side dish Wine pairing suggestion: A glass of Rosé	15К 30К

Burgers

Home made toasted black brioche bun with caramelized onion, fresh tomato, lettuce, and topped with our signature burger sauce. Choose between grilled chicken, SABA kuku mix, beef, goat, a fish cake or suya mushroom	30K
For a low carb option swap your bread with an avocado	
Add something extra: Slice of cheese, fried egg, bacon, avocado, mushroom sauce, pepper sauce or red wine sau (Price per item) Add a side dish	4к ^{исе} 15к

Pork

Spicy

Pescatarian

Fish 🖘

Grilled Tilapia Fillets Grilled fresh fillet of tilapia with lemon and butter sauce	45K
Baked Nile Perch Fillet Baked with parmesan herb crust and seasonal vegetable	45K
Crispy Tilapia Whole deep-fried tilapia served on savoury tomato sauce	70K
Grilled Tilapia Whole Tilapia oven grilled, basted in lemon and herb glaz	70K
Thai Fish Stew Boiled Nile perch with coconut cream, lemongrass, chili, ginger, lemon and coriander	70K
Add a side dish Wine pairing suggestion: A glass of Chenin Blanc	15К 30К

Our food may contain nuts, gluten, wheat, dairy, eggs or other allergens, please let us know incase you have allergies.



Food

Vegetarian

Stuffed Butternut Roasted butternut stuffed with spinach in a creamy groundnut sauce topped with cheese and baked to perfection	35K
Coconut Curry Sweet potato, carrots, zucchini and broccoli in an exotic coconut sauce	35K
Add a side dish	15K

Goat

Goat Ribs Grilled Goat Ribs sauteed in Fresh Vegetables	50K
Goat Stew Steamed to tender and fried, finished off in a tomato base sauce	50K

Platters to Share

SABA Mezze Hummus, crispy eggplant fingers and tomato relish, garlic and cucumber yoghurt, fresh kachumbari, flat bread, herbed feta, olives, gherkins, 4 dalmades and vegetable crudité	80K
Half Nyama Platter 2 pork ribs, 2 goat ribs, 2 spring rolls, 2 chicken wings, 1 side dishes of your choice	105K
Full Nyama Platter 4 pork ribs, 4 goat ribs, 4 spring rolls, 4 chicken wings, 2 side dishes of your choice	165K
Add a side dish Wine pairing suggestion: A bottle of house wine Beer suggestion: A 5 litre Banange beer tower	15K 100K 110K

Pasta & Stir-fry

Create your own signature pasta or stir-fry using chef's selection of ingredients 45K

Starches: Fettuccini, Penne, Fusilli, Egg Noodles or Rice

Sauces: Creamy Sauce, Pesto, Arrabiata or Asian style Soya & Fish Sauce

Fillings: Beef, Chicken, Pork, Veggie medley

Desserts

Saba Brownie House made brownie topped with a scoop of vanilla ice cream	25K
Juicy Fruit Salad House fruit dice, in pool of thick tropical fruit blend	25 K
Tiramisu A creamy Coffee Flavored Dessert with whipped Mascarpone	25K
Coconut Pannacotta with Mango bulb Served on Biscuit Soil	25K
Dessert of the Day	26K





6

Pork



Our food may contain nuts, gluten, wheat, dairy, eggs or other allergens, please let us know incase you have allergies.

Hot Beverages

Single	Double
	9К
	11К
	15K
10K	15K
	15K
10K	15K
10K	15K
12K	15K
10К	15K
	10К 10К 10К 12К

Hot & Iced Teas

@ 15K

Tea, Herbal Tea, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Mint Tea, Moroccan Tea, Camomile, Jasmine Blossom, Rooibos Tea, Hibiscus, Swahili Tea, Ginger Dawa, Chai Latte

Extra Coffee Flavours

Hazelnut	5K
Caramel	5K
Vanilla	5K

Cold Beverages

Soda

Coke 300ml	7К
Fanta Orange 300ml	7 K
Stoney Tangawizi 300ml	7К
Sprite 300ml	7 K
Bitter Lemon Krest 300ml	7К
Schweppes Soda Water 300ml	7 K
Schweppes Tonic Water 300ml	7К
Coke Zero 330ml	10K

Water

Aquelle Still Water 330ml	5K
Aquelle Sparkling Water 330ml	7K

Liquors & Shots

Amarula Cream 750ml	≜ 200К	₩ 8 K
Khalua 1L	≜ 200К	
Baileys Cream 750ml	≜ 200К	₩ 8 K
Southern Comfort 750ml	💧 250K	
Baileys Cream 1L	💧 280K	₩ 8 K
Cointreau 700ml	6 500K	₩ 20 K
Grand Marnier 700ml	≜ 600K	🗑 30K







6

Pork



Our food may contain nuts, gluten, wheat, dairy, eggs or other allergens, please let us know incase you have allergies.

Juices, Mocktails, Smoothies & Milkshakes

Healthy Juices

Detox Juice Orange, Pineapple, Carrot & Basil	30K
Spicy Greens Cucumber, Apples, Celery, Spinach, Ginger & Turmeric	30K
CPR Orange, Carrot, Ginger & Turmeric	30K
Tropical Cooler Beetroot, Carrot, Basil & Lemon	30K
ABC Apples, Beetroot & Carrot	30K

Smoothies

Healthy Smoothie Spinach, Cashew Nuts, Strawberries, Mango, Orange, Chia Seeds, Yogurt, Honey & Basil	30K
Mango Madness Mango, Banana, Yogurt & Vanilla Ice Cream	30K
Creamy Butter Smoothie Banana, Peanut Butter, Yogurt & Honey	30K
Glowing Skin Kale, Mango, Pineapple, Avocado, Banana, Chia Seeds, Yogurt & Spinach	30K
Tropical Smoothie Mango, Pineapple, Banana, Strawberry & Yogurt	30K

Mocktails

Girlfriend Cranberry, Lemon, Strawberries & Basil Mint	30K
Material Boy Cranberry, Kiwi & Lemon	30K
Passionate Girl Passion, Orange, Lemon & Basil Mint	30K
Pucker Cranberry, Basil Mint, Mango & Lemonade	30K
Daiquiri's Mango, Passion & Pineapple (Kindly ask your server which flavor you prefer)	30К

Milkshakes	
Vanilla	25K
Strawberry	25K
Chocolate	25K





Pork



Our food may contain nuts, gluten, wheat, dairy, eggs or other allergens, please let us know incase you have allergies.

Speak to a Boss

Tell us if your happy or not +256 740 910 562

Vodka & Cin

Gin

UG Waragi Coconut 750ml	💧 90К	₩ 5K
UG Waragi Pineapple 750ml	💧 90К	₩ 5 K
UG Waragi Premium 750ml	💧 90К	₩ 5K
Beefeater Pink 750ml	150 K	₩ 6K
Gordin's Pink 700ml	185 K	₩ 8 K
Beefeater 750ml	200 K	₩ 8 K
Bombay Sapphire 750ml	370 K	🗑 12K
Tanqueray Gin 1L	430 K	🗑 13K
Tanqueray 10Y 1L	\$50 K	🗑 16K
Hendricks 1L	600 K	₩ 20 K
Vodka		
Absolut Citron IL	110K	₩ 8 K
Smirnoff Vodka Red 1L	і 110к	₩ 8 K
Absolut Raspberry 1L	230 K	₩ 8 K
Absolut Blue 1L	280 K	₩ 8 K
Absolut Vanilla 1L	300 K	₩ 10K

Brandy & Cognac

Hennesy VSOP 700ml	
Hennesy VS 1L	
Remy VSOP 1L	
Martell VSOP 700ml	

1,500K	₩ 45 K
1,500K	₩ 45 K
1,500K	₩ 45 K
1.500K	▼ 65K

Rum

Capt. Morgan Spiced 750	і 100к	5K
Capt. Morgan Spiced 1L	💧 140K	5K
Bacardi Blanca White 1L	240 K	7K
Bacardi Gold 1L	1 240L	7K
Havana White Rum 1L	1 250K	8K
Malibu 1L	\$ 350K	10K
Havana Dark Rum 1L	420 K	13K

Aperitifts

Campari Bitters Martini Bianco Dry 1L Pimms 750ml Rosso 1L

i.	140K	6K
	200K	
	200K	
i	240К	

Tequila

Olmeca Dark 750ml	1 200K	🗑 10K
Olmeca Gold 1L	🛔 400K	🗑 15K
Olmeca Silver 1L	4 00K	₩ 15K

Whiskey

Blended Malt

Famous Grouse IL Chivas 12yrs IL Chivas 15yrs IL Chivas 18yrs IL

Johnnie Walker

Red Label 1L Black Label 1L Double Black Label 1L Gold Reserve 750ml

	300K	₩ 15K
	350K	🗑 18K
	465K	20 K
	1,300К	₩ 40 K
	0001/	
_	260K	₩ 8K
		₩ 8K ₩ 20K
	560K	- •
	560K	₩ 20K ₩ 20K

Single Malt

Singleton 750ml	450 K	₩ 20 K
The Glenlivet Founders 750ml	\$50 K	₽ 25 K
The Macallan 12yrs 750ml	🛔 980К	₩ 40 K
Glenfiddich 12yrs 1L	і 1,300К	₩ 43 K
Glenfiddich 15yrs 1L	≜ 1,800К	₩ 50K

Bourbon, Tennesse & Scotch

Jameson 750ml	🛔 300К	₩ 12K
Jack Daniels No.7 1L	400 K	🗑 12K
Jack Daniels Fire 1L	420 K	₩ 12K
Jameson Black Barrel 750ml	450 K	₩ 15K
Jim Beam 1L	480 K	20K

Beers

Imported Beers		Local Beers	
Castle Lite 330ml	12K	Tusker Lager 500ml	12К
Guiness 300ml	12K	Tusker Lite 330ml	12K
Guiness Smooth 300ml	12K	Tusker Malt 330ml	12K
Heineken 330ml	20К	Club 500ml	12K
		Nile Special 500ml	12K
Imported Cider			
Tusker Cider 300ml	15К	Imported Alco-pop	
		Smirnoff Black 330ml	15К
Banange Draft Beers		Smirnoff Red 330ml	15K
Amber 500ml	28К		
IPA 500ml	28К		
		Other Drinks	
		Red Bull	22К

Wines

Red

Excelsior Cab. Sauvignon SA	120 K	🕈 ЗОК
Excelsior Purebread Shiraz SA	120 K	¶ 30к
Excelsior Purebread Merlot SA	120 K	¶ 30к
Rooiberg Red Sweet SA	120 K	🕈 ЗОК
Simonsig Cab. Sauvignon SA	1 90K	¶ 47K
Simonsig Pinotage SA	1 90K	¶ 47K
White		
White Excelsior Chardonnay SA	≜ 120K	¶ 30K
	▲ 120K ▲ 120K	
Excelsior Chardonnay SA		¶ 30к
Excelsior Chardonnay SA Excelsior Sauvignon Blanc SA	120K	¶ 30К ¶ 30К

IIN BIANC SA	■150K	
ignon Blanc SA	1 90K	4
donnay Capefox	190 K	

Rosé

Simonsig Char

Excelsior Caitlyn Rosé SA	120 K	ЗОК
Rooiberg Rosé Sweet SA	120 K	ЗОК
Nederburg Rosé SA	120 K	ЗОК
Simonsig Rosé Chenin Blanc	150K	🕈 37К

Zonin D Grigio150KNederburg Merlot SA150KZonin D Chianti IT200KMud House Pinot Noir NZ300KB&G Bordeaux FR300K

Kumala Chenin Blanc SA200KMarlborough Sauvignon Blanc200KMud House Riesling NZ280KChablis500K

Sparkling & Champagnes

Calvet Brut Sparkling FR	і 200к
Signore Giusseppe Prosecco IT	💧 200K
G.H Mumm Brut Cordon Rouge FR	🛔 700K
Moët & Chandon FR	і 1,200К

Sparkling

Fleurs de Prairie FR

120K 150K

47K





f @onomo.hotels

www.onomohotels.com